:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8905471

Apr 21, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 278,295 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 757876 - 0.018395946 ETH®
58.10 USD

2 757877 - 0.018408366 ETH®
58.14 USD

3 757878 - 0.018374736 ETH®
58.04 USD

4 757879 - 0.018398598 ETH&®
58.11 USD

S 757880 - 0.018355248 ETH®
57.98 USD

6 757881 - 0.018389090 ETH&®
58.08 USD

7 757882 - 0.018349294 ETH®
57.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8905471
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/278295
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757876
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757877
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757878
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757879
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757880
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757881
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757882

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

757883

757886

757887

757889

757890

757891

757893

757894

757895

Validator Id

1186734

Amount

0.018406438
58.14 USD

0.018295033
57.79 USD

0.018209642
57.52 USD

0.018381805
58.06 USD

0.018346250
57.95 USD

0.106716623
337.09 USD

0.017986664
56.81 USD

0.017988303
56.82 USD

0.017924619
56.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.044248095

139.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757883
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757886
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757887
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757889
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757890
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757891
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757893
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757894
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/757895
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1186734

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



