

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 17:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8905471</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 21, 2024 · 08:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>278,295</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>757876</u>	- 0.018395946 ETH ⊘ 58.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>757877</u>	- 0.018408366 ETH ⊘ 58.14 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>757878</u>	- 0.018374736 ETH ⊘ 58.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>757879</u>	- 0.018398598 ETH ⊘ 58.11 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>757880</u>	- 0.018355248 ETH ⊘ 57.98 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>757881</u>	- 0.018389090 ETH ② 58.08 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>757882</u>	- 0.018349294 ETH ⊘ 57.96 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>757883</u>	- 0.018406438 ETH ⊘ 58.14 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>757886</u>	- 0.018295033 ETH ⊘ 57.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>757887</u>	- 0.018209642 ETH ⊘ 57.52 USD
<u>11</u>	757889	- 0.018381805 ETH ③ 58.06 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>757890</u>	- 0.018346250 ETH ⊘ 57.95 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>757891</u>	- 0.106716623 ETH ⊘ 337.09 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>757893</u>	- 0.017986664 ETH ⊘ 56.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>757894</u>	- 0.017988303 ETH ⊘ 56.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>757895</u>	- 0.017924619 ETH ② 56.62 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1186734</u>	+ 0.044248095 ETH 🤣

139.77 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.